March 22, 2019

Act Acct

100
110
120
130
135
‘140
150
160
170
171
200
210
211
220
300
302
308
310
311
3i2
314
316
317
318

320

Account Name

MISCELLANEOUS
INSTRUCTIONAL
TEXTBOOKS
TECHNOLOGY FEE
CTC SUPPLY FEE
SUMMER SCHOOL
CUSTODIAL ACCT.
CHANGE

PRIS

[EGACY

STUDENT VENDING
TEACHER VENDING
EMPLOYEE OF THE
BOOKSTORE
ACADEMIC TEAM
BETA CLUB

DANCE SQUAD
FBLA

DECA

FCA

FFA

FCCLA
EMBROIDERY

HOME EC.

4H CLUB

HOPKINS COUNTY CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

Cash Receipts Expenditures Budget
(Principal's Combined Budget)

Beginning
Balance

$4,913.88

$2,867.00

$3,009.42

$4,242.25

$60.00

$1,720.00

$192.43

$0.00

$1,937.70

$1,464.57

$2,382.40

$222.43

$217.04

$1,360.21

$788.96

$36.10

$10.49

$128.70

$302.40

$28.01

§11,075.17

$7406.41

$884.81

$1,311.51

$979.93

Estimated
Receipts

$4,630.00

$7,400.00

$0.00

$20,000.00

$900.00

£500.00

$89.70

$5,700.00

$1,937.70

$2,664.83

$3,800.00

$2,300.00

$o4.78

$1,360.21

$6,500.00

$1,145.00

$6,410.49

$2,100.00

$400.00

$278.01

$37,000.00

$800.00

$700.00

$800.00

$300.00

Estimated
Expenditures

$4,630.00

$7,400.00

$0.00

$20,000.00

$900.00

$500.00

$89.70

$3,700.00

$1,937.70

$2,664.83

£3,800.00

$2,300.00

$94.78

$1,360.21

$6,500.00

$1,145.00

56,410.49

$2,100.00

$400.00

$278.01

$37,000.00

$800.00

$700.00

$800.00

$300.00
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Balance

$4,913.88
$2,867.00
$3,009.42
$4,242.25
$60.00
$1,720.00
$192.48
$0.00
$1,937.70
$1,464.57
$2,382.40
$222.43
$217.64
$1,360.21
$788.96
$36.10
$10.49
$128.70
$302.40
$28.01
$11,075.17
$746.41
$884.81
$1,311.51

$979.93




March 22, 2018 HOPKINS COUNTY CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL Page 2 of 4 P

Cash Receipts Expenditures Budget
(Principal's Combined Budget)

Beginning Estimated Estimated |
Act Acct Account Name Balance Receipts Expenditures Balance :
322 KEY CLUB $1,320.63 $1,600.63 $1,600.63 $1,320.83
324 WNATIONAL HONOR! $1,491.46 $3,791.46 $3,791.46 $1,491.46
326 PEP CLUB §19.11 $5,019.11 §5,019.11 $19.11
328 MATH & SCIENCE C $76.12 $3,176.12 $3,176.12 $76.12
329 aPES $0.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00
334 MCLC $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 i
340 TSA $290.83 $290.83 $290.83 $290.83
348 HOSA $189.89 $3,700.00 $3,700.00 $189.89
350 SPANISH CLUB §51.80 $1,300.00 $1,300.00 $51.80 |
356 OQUTDOORSMEN'S C $142.50 $242.52 $242.52 $142.50
370 ARCHERY CLUB $1,222.28 §15,500.00 $15,500.00 $1,222.28
390 ART $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 ?
392 ART CLUB $304.16 $446.16 $446.16 $304.16
404 BAND $1,605.07 $7.500.00 $7,500.00 $1,605.07
406 BUSINESS DEPT. §21.80 $21.80 $21.80 $21.80 !
409 CHORUS TRIP $656.00 $0.00 $0.00 $656.00
410 CHORUS $2,225.98 $8,300.00 $8,300.00 $2,229.98
414 DRIVER EDUCATIO! $6,551.96 $6,217.33 $6,217.33 $6,551.96
420 YEARBOOK $5,631.13 $13,900.00 $13,900.00 $5,631.13
422 DRAMA 5141.34 $141.34 $141.34 $141.34
426 AIR FORCE ROTC $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
428 ROTC CADETS $13,59522 $16,650,00 $16,650.00 $13,695.22
500 ATHLETIC DEPT. $3,117.24 $85,500.00 $85,500.00 $3,117.24 '
501 BOYS BASKETBALL $679.80 $4,250,00 $4,250.00 $679.80 .

502 CHEERLEADERS $683.35 $12,400.00 $12,400.00 $683.35




March 22, 2019

Act Acct

303

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

513

514

515

516

517

521

522

523

525

530

600

602

604

606

608

610

Account Name

CONCESSIONS

CROSS COUNTRY

BASS FISHING

FOOTBALL

GIRLS BASKETBALL

GIRLS GOLF

GIRLS SOCCER

SOFTBALL

SWIM

TRACK

BASEBALL

BOYS GOLF

BOYS SCCCER

GIRLS VOLLEYBALI

HALL OF FAME

TENNIS

ELEMENTARY BASK

sTORM CHOICE AW,

KENNY HARRIS SCE

FRESHMAN CLASS

sOPHOMORE CLASS

JUNIOR CLASS

SENIOR CLASS

PROJECT GRADUAT

SENIOR TRIP

HOPKINS COUNTY CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

Cash Receipts Expenditures Budget
(Principal's Combined Budget)

Beginning
Balance

$13,529.93

$1,973.90

$0.00

$706.24

$6,452.15

$1,970.05

$2,419.15

£459.61

$853.37

$1,629.65

$669.67

$5,224.04

$479.63

$213.35

$99.88

$1,402.75

$1,716.54

$50.00

$0.00

$1,130.05

$1,667.50

$1,872.93

$278.93

$237.59

$2,195.49

Estimated
Receipts

$40,000.00

$1,700.00

$0.60

$5,129.77

$6,000.00

$1,600.00

$1,100.00

$900,00

$1,550.00

$1,154.54

$3,300.00

$7,727.64

$1,100.00

§955.00

$1,000.00

$2,435.44

$11,000.00

$450.00

$250.00

$2,000.00

$1,642.50

$6,000.00

$2,178.95

$12,737.59

$44,195.49

Estimated
Expenditures

$40,0060.00

$1,700.00

$0.00

$5,129.77

$6,000.00

$1,600.00

$1,100.00

$900.00

$1,550.00

$1,154.54

$3,300.60

$7,727.64

$1,100.00

$955.00

$1,000.00

$2,439.44

$11,600.00

$450.00

$250.00

$2,000.00

$1,642.50

$6,000.00

$2,178.95

$12,737.59

$44,195.49

Page 3 of 4

Balance

$13,5629.93
$1,873.90
$0.00
$706.24
$6,452.15
$1,970.05
$2,419.15
$459.61
$853.37
$1,029.65
$669.67
$5,224.04
$479.63
$213.35
$99.88
$1,402.75
$1,716.54
$90.00
$0.00
$1,130.05
$1,667.50
$1,872.93
$278.95
$237.59

$2,195.49




March 22, 2019

Act Accet

700

702

704

706

806

5000

Account Name

GUIDANCE

TESTING

YSC

MEDIA CENTER

OLYMPIC FIELD DA

DISTRICT ACTIVITY

Grand Total:

HOPKINS COUNTY CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

Cash Receipts Expenditures Budget
(Principal's Combined Budget)

Beginning Estimated Estimated
Balance Receipts Expenditures Balance
$2,464.78 $2,996.38 £2,996.38 $2,464.78
$6,939.14 $17,315.14 $17,315.14 $6,939.14
$5,369.58 $3,700.00 $3,700.00 $5,369.58
$183.30 £50.00 $50.00 $183.30
$3,622.00 $5,129.00 $5,129.00 $3,622.00
$4,675.77 $9,700.00 $9,700.00 $4,675.77
$150,886.13 $493,814.46 $493,814.46 $150,886.13

Principal

H-25 14

Date

Page 4 of 4

/
(’,‘/éntral Fund Treasurer

¥ 25 o

Date




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

F-SA-4A

School HCCHS Year |2019—2020 _]
Activity Account 100 Misc. :
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance -
RECEIPTS
Bank Interest 4,330.00
Drug Testing 300.00
EXPENDITURES
Facilities
Drug Testing
Totals : 4,630.00, 4,630.00
Sponsor/fub Treasurer Principfl/
FEB11 2018
Date Date

" Submit to Principal By April 15

P



SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS Year 20192020 |
Activity Account 110 Instructional :
Receipts Expenditures

Description Budget Budget
Beginaning Cash Balance 2,500.00

RECEIFTS
Locker Fees 3,900.00
Parlang Tags 1,000.00

EXPENDITURES

Transfer to DAF 6,400.00
Postage 1,000.00
Totalswy
Spons(z}:lub Treasurer Priveysl i 2019
Date Date

Submit to Principal By April 15

F-SA-4A

- 7!200.09 2




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-SA-4A
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS Year ois-2020 |
Activity Account 120 Textbooks
Receipts Expenditares
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance
RECEIPTS
EXPENDITURES
Transfer to DAF
i
]
Totals " % ] - -
Sponsor/ly% Treasurer Princip&fy . L
\ FEB11 2019 i
Date Date ]
:

Submit to Principal By April 15




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET
School HCCHS Year J2019-2020 |
Activity Account 130 Technology Fees
Receipts Expendifures

Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance -

RECEIPTS
Technology Fees 20,000,00

EXPENDITURES

Transfer to DAF 20,000.00

20,000,971

zm/

Sponsoylub Treasurcr

Date

C

F-SA-4A

20,000.00 2

Principﬂ/

FEB11 208

Date

Submit to Principal By April 15




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-SA-4A
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

Transfer to CTC

School HCCHS Year Jzo19-2020 |
Activity Account 135 CTC Supply Fee
Receipts Expenditures

Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance Balance

" RECEIPTS
Technology Fees

EXPENDITURES

Totals 960.00
ub TreasureM
FEB1 1 2019

Date

Date

Submit to Principal By April 13




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-SA-4A I

INPIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS . Vear 20192000 | ;
Activity Account 140 Summer Schoo} .

Recetipts Expenditures i
Description Budget Budget .

Beginning Cash Balance : '

RECEIPTS

Fees

EXPENDITURES

Transfer to DAF

Submit to Principal By April 15

Totals
Sponsor/Club Treasurer Pringfpfl

oz_/‘l/l‘l EER 0.8 201 |
Date [ Date ¥ v :




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS

150 Custodial

Expenditures
Budget

Receipis
Description Budget
Beginning Cash Balance o o 89,7
— ~ RECEIPTS

Travis Manion Fupdraliser -

T

(e o Bricslem

Sponsor/Club Treasurer

duf §- 2019

Date - ~ Date
Submit to Principal By April 15

FEBOS 2019

Year j2019-2020 |




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-SA-4A
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS Year [2019-2620 |
Activity Account 160 Change
Receipts Expenditures

Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance - <

RECEIPTS
Registration 800.00 k
Gate Sales / Concessions 1,500.00 {
ROTC Sporis Day 1,500.00 §

Archery 1,500.080 |

Elementary Basketbail

EXPENDITURES
Registration $00.00
Gate / Concessions 1,500.00
ROTC Registration Fee Change 1,500.00
Archery 1,500.00
400,00

Elementary Baskethall

Totals s,

AdAub Treasurer

Principal

FEB11 201

Date Date
Submit to Principal By April 1§




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET
School HCCHS Year j2019-2020 1
Activity Account 170 PBIS
Receipts ﬁxpendjtures

Description Budget ____
Beginning Cash Balance 1,937.7¢

RECEIPTS

EXPENDITURES

Student of the Month 500.00
Rewards 731710
Posters for School 500.00
Misc, 200.00
{Totals | 1,937.70 193770
Sponsor/Club Treasurer Pﬁﬁl
Z / 9 / v 2 ; i

Daie / ! Date

Submit to Principal By April 15




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

Schoal HCCHS

Year j2019-2020 |

Acfivity Account 171 Legacy

Description

Receipts
Badget

Beginning Cash Balance

747.82

RECEIPTS

Halloween Dance

425.00

Donations

1,050.00

Crush Fundraiser

442.01

EXPENDITURES

Expenditures
Budget

Tshiris- Tara Castieberry

126.00

Tshirts- Enfire School

1,008.00

DJ for Dance

250.00

City Park for Dance

175.00

Pizza (Painting Bathrooms)

60.00

Painting Su

75.00

Rally Supplies

205.66

Dance Decorations

100.00

Lowes

75.00

Future Raliies

598.17

664,83

[
A Q%ML)

249

TotAls 2,664.83
74
i n o
U Sponsor/Club Treasurer Prificipal
r;) ” f:2 } '/ C/
Date Date

Submit to Principal By April 15

F-SA-4A




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS Year |2019-2020
Activity Account 208 Student Vending
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance -
— RECEIPTS

Freshman Orientation Donations

Drink Commissions

EXPENDITURES

[Freshman Orientation Supplies

Shirts
Backpacks

School Supplies

Totaly” Y
e (e

SponsorMub Treasurer

Date

Submit to Principal By April 15

F-SA-4A




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

Vending Commissions

School HCCHS Year Jz019-2020 |
Activity Account 210 Teacher Vending
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance 500.00
RECEIPTS
1,800.00

EXPENDITURES

Teacher conferences, food, flowers

F-SA-4A

Totals 2,300.00 |__ 7,300.00
flub Treasure Principal E ~
AR Eo s
EFR 11 2019 A7
Date ) Date

Submit to Principal By April 15




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET
Schooi HCCHS Year |zo19-2020 |
Activity Account 211 Employee of the Month
Receipts Expenditures

Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance " 9478

RECEIPTS

EXPENDITURES

Angust Statfulty

Sept. Staffulty

Oct. Staffulty

Noy. Staffuity

Totals/

X rlizia b

Spdnsor/Club Treasurer

1\:)79/"/ (i

Date

| 9478 | 3478
)t Quataita/
Pripcipal .
21§
Date

Submit to Principal By April 15

F-8A-4A




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS Year |z019-2020 |
Activity Account 220 Boolstore
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance 1,360.21
RECEIFTS
EXPLENDITURES

Supplies 1,360.21
|
|
[
|
k
]
i
]
|

- [ i
Tetils —~  _— 2, | 1,360.21 ] . 1,360.21
m =
g
~Sponser/Club Treaserer Prindipal
2-19-19 F 191 9
Date Date

Submit to Principal By April 15

F-SA-4A




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUBGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS Vear J2019-2020 |
Activity Account 300 Academic Team
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance - o
RECEIPTS
Choceolate 6,000.00
Shirts 400.00
Pizza 100.00
EXPENDITURES

Chocolate ©3,000.00
Shirts 800.00
Pizza . 200.00
Wal-Mart - supplies o 700.00
State 1,300.00
Travel 500.00
Totals L L e T 6,500.00
Sponsor/Club Trgasurer Princfpli ' ' .

7] /) 9 .. FEBOS 2019

L~

Date { ! ! Date, """ "~ " ' ot

Submit to Principal By April 15~ ' e

4 ' f




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-5A-4A
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS Year |2019-2020 |
Activity Account 302 Beta Club
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance 36.10 :

RECEIPTS

Dues
Coavention Fees

EXPENDITURES

Dues to National

State Convention Registration
Travis Manion Fundraiser
State Convention Hotel
Hopkins co. Board (subs)

Totals

1,145.00

ponsor/Club Treasurer

211119 | FEB 0 8 2019

Date Date
Submit to Principal By April 15




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-SA-4A
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET !

School HCCHS Year 12019-2020 | |
Activity Account 308 Dance Team

Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget

Beginning Cash Balance - 1049 |
RECLIPTS

Jackeis 900,00
Uniforms 5,000.00
Concession Work 500.00

EXPENDITURES

T 900.00
~5,000,00
T 510,49

Jackets v !
Uniforms
YT shirts L

Totals

Sponsor/ClubTreasurer ' I Prmcipﬁ[ o '

o Lt TR R

Date I '

Subrmt to Prlnclpa

TN TR

A T T TE R EE]

L e e R L|
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R 1 i I
P P TP P e PP B I T TR P L B . \‘
i ¢
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SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-SA-4A

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS Year {2019-2020 |
Activity Aceount 310 FBLA !
Receipts Expenditures

Description Budget Budget
Begmmng Cash Balance -

RECEIPTS
Dues 600.00
Fundraiser 500,00
Competition Fees

1,000.00

EXPENDITURES

Dhues to State

Trip Fees

Competition Fees

Tatals

300.00
800.04
1,000.G6

e Tt

Sponsor/ EB Treasurer

S/1(19

Date

gﬂu ,100.00 2
Pridcihal
& MAR13 2018

Date

Submit to Principal By April 15




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School

HCCHS

Year

[Z019-2020

Activity Account

311 DECA

Description

Receipts

Beginning Cash Balance

RECEIPTS

Dues

Pepsice Dividend

Expenditures

EXPENDITURES

Competiion Dues

Supplies

Tota

—

Sponsor/ClubﬂTreasurcr

J4-19

Date

Submit to Principal By April 15




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS Year {2019-2020 |
Activity Account 312 FCA
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance 28.01
B RECEIPTS

Student Shirt Reimburseme

nt

EXPENDITURES |

Supplies

Shirts

Totals

T78.01

.~ 278,81

: Fil

Y a3

Sponsok/Chith Tréasuter

2026 /11

Date

Date
Submit to Principal By April 15

F-8A-4A

Princiﬁw i e ’WT




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-SA-4A
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOLNT BUDGET WORKSHEET
School HCCHS [2019-2020 ]
Activity Account 314 FFA
Receipts Expenditures

Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance -

RECEIPTS
Fundraisers 25,000.00
Stodent Reimbursements 12,600.00

EXPENDITURES
Meatsticks 8,000.00
Mums 3,060.00
Greenhouse 2,000.00
Fruit 2,000.00
Supplics 2,500.00
State Fair 1,500.00
North American Livestock 1,500.00
National Convention 3,506.00
Farm Machinery Show 2,500.00
State Convention 4,000,060
MSU Field Day 1,000.00
MSU Speaking Day 1,000.00
Travel 4,500.00

37,00&\ 37,000,00

Princiy

Pate
Submit to Principal By April 15

FEB Q8 2019



SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET
School HCCHS Year 20192020 |
Activity Account 316 FCCLA
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Bzlance -
RECEIPTS
Dues 200.00
Fundraisers 604.00
EXPENDITURES
State Dues 200.00
State Trip 600.00
[Totals . , — 3e0R) 800.00
NS oo O fee &
sor/Club Treasurer U Privfipal

MAR 04 2015

7 Date
Submit te Principal By April 15

Date



SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET
School HCCHS Year 12019-2024
Activity Account 317 Embroidery
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance
RECEIPTS
[Class Ducs 360.00
rI"roject Fee 200.00
[Supply Fee 200.00
EXPENDITURES
Food Lab 300.00
Equipment 200.00
Sewing 200.00
Totals 700,004 700.00
QoL Ul A~ -
Sponsor/Clab Treasurer Princi
204/ MAR 0 4 2018

Date I | Date

Submit to Principal By April 15




|

SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET
School HCCHS Year 20192020 |
Achivity Account 318 Home Ec
Receipts Expenditares

Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance

RECEIPTS
Lab Fees

EXPENDITURES

Food for Labs
iﬁtals 7. p 800.00 | 800,00

7 NG

Sponsor/Club Treasurer

i

) M,Q\ L t‘ . j

Date

et e’

Datfe

Submit to Principal By April 15

F-SA-4A



SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET
Schoel HCCHS Year j2019-2020 | i
Activity Account 3204-H i
Receipts Expenditures :
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance :
RECEIPTS
Fundraiser :
EXPENDITURES :
Competitio: Fundraiser ‘
Field Trip 1
Totals 30000
Sponsor/Club Treasurer U Principal  {/ _
)b\ FEB 08 2019
Date ' Date

Submit to Principal By April 15



SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS Year ]2015-2020 1
Activity Account 322 Key Club
) Receipts Expenditures

Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance

RECEIPTS
Club Dues 1,130.00
Graduation Stoles 470.63

EXPENDITURES

Dues to be | Fundraiser

Graduation Stoles

I e, N
160063 | 7 1,6D0.63

onsoF/ Club Treasuyre P%Mu M
ool Y

Date ! ’ Date
Submit to Principal By April 15




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCEHS Year 2019-2020 |
Activity Account 324 National Honor Society ‘

Receipts Expenditures
Description .. . . Budget Budget

Beginning Cash Balance 1,491.46 | '
RECEIPTS

Stoles 800.00
Ducs 1,560.00

EXPENDITURES

600,60
800.00
" 2,391.46

Reception Supplies !0, " '
Stoles for Graduation
Nashville Trip

]
' b
Totals

IR PITI s
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SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-S5A-4A
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WCRKSHEET

School HCCHS Year 21092020 |
Activity Account 325 Pep Club

Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget

Beginning Cash Balance 19.11 : :
RECEIPTS

Dues 5,000.00

EXPENDITURES

Pep Club Shirts T T 2,700.00

Flowers / Banners H.C. 1,350.00

Crowns/ Medallions H.C, i+ i ' v 569,11
Flowers / Senior Night Je 400.00 ;
{
A : i
i ! \1 ] IR [ 1

Sl \
Tofals L T 5,019

hir e = e

. i !
Sponsdt/Club Treasurer ~ i "Prin
Date !
o o }
poo AR ‘ |
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! 10! [ i ;
T e . R R ; Ho e i
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SCHOCL ACTIVITY FUND F-SA-4A|
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

L
School TICCHS Year  |2019-2020 | ' !
: !

Activity Aecount 328 Math & Science Club
Receipis Expenditures X
i Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance 76.12 :
RECEIPTS
Dues 600.00
Prrip Fees 7.500.00
EXPENDITURES i
‘ ! :
Bus to WU T T SI002 | ’
Trip Fees 2,500.00 ; ‘
|
i H 4
L !
k
- Lo :
b T h e
Ll B i

TN (TNt Ty

e e

Sponsor/Club Treasurer /. J

ALEASUERE L e
IS I MO B FTE R
F QY

wEdb b

! T
» i
j 4 Date |
L v G L LTI s T b i
i . ! |
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SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-SA-4A o
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET
School HCCHS Year 12019-2020 | e
Activity Account 329 APES P
Receipis Expenditures I .
Description Budget Budget | '
Beginning Cash Balance e !
RECEIPTS I
Field Trips 1,000.00
EXPENDITURES
Field Trip :
A 1000.04" 1,700
Sponsor/Club Treasurer Principal ¥ 19
Date! ! Date

Submit to Principal By April 15




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND

F-SA-4A

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS Year [zo13-2020 |
Activity Account 334 MCLC
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget
Begmmng Cash Balance 35.00 F o
RECEIPTS
EXPENDITURES
Supplies
Totals,” /

e AL %WA

35.00 j 35.00

Eponsor/Club Treasurer

e 20/7

Principal (j

FEB 0 8 2019

Date

7

/

Date
Submit to Principal By April 15




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND

F-SA-4A

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS Year 20192020 |
Activity Account 340 TSA '
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance 290.83
RECEIPTS
EXPENDITURLS
Competition Supplies

Sponsor/Cly

Date

Submit to Principal By April 13

350.83 =y 290.83
Principal U
FEB11 2015
Date




SCHOOL ACYIVITY FUND
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

F-SA-4A

School HCCHS Year Jzo19-2020 |
Activity Accoun 348 HOSA
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance - ]
RECEIPTS
Fundraisers
Dues
T-Shirts
EXPENDITURKES
Dues
Trips
T-Shirts
Totals

U0l (’Q,Q/I

2]

pons’orlClub Treasurer

- /5 T

Dnte

HAR 1 8 2018

Date

Submit to Principal By April 15




TDIVIETAT, A WORFSHEET
School HCCHS Year Jzo10-2020 ]
Activity Accoumnt 350 Spanish Clab
Recelpts Expenditures ‘]l
Dreseription Db DrtEeh
Eeginwing Cash Baloura -
EECEIRTS
Dues / T-Shirts 10400
Hispanic Ballet 3,260.60
EXPENDITURES
Hicpourie Ballet 1,200,08

Sapplies for Chal

16808

1,300.60

T 1,509.00

O et

Pﬁﬁm

Liate

Submit te Principal By April 15

3444




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

Deoor Prizes

Supplies

School HCCHS Year  |2019-2020 ]
Activity Account 356 Outdoorsman Club ’
Receipts Expenditures

Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance 142.52

RECEIPTS
Dues

EXPENDITURES

Totals

i~

ponsor/Club Treasurer

D-2/-/7

Date

Submit to Principal By April 15

F-SA-4A




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-5A-4A
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS Year 192020 |
A ctivity Acconnt 370 Archery
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance T 500.00
~ RECEIPIS

Strawberries 2,000.00

Tournament 3,000.00

Archery Fees 4,000.00

Fundraiser/Donations 1,000.00

EXPENDITURES
Equipment 3,000.00
Uniforms 2,500.00
Registration 3,500.00
Strawberries 4,500,00

Buses to Tournaments 2,000.00

Totals L . -

S S Aol /
g i ¥ i

— Date

Submit te Principal By April 15




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND

F-SA4A

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

Schoot HCCHS Year |2019-2020 |
Activity Account 390 Art
Receipts Expenditures |

Description Budget Budpet
 Beginning Cash Balance -

RECEIPTS

EXPENDITURES

Supplies
Totals ]

® N Ui ( M(/Q@m/

Vi 3 /S’/ZO/? 4

v

MARL B 2019




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND

F-SA-4A

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

Begjgning Cash Balance

School HCCHS Year 20192020 |
Activity Account 392 Art Club
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budpet

RECEIPTS
Dues
EXPENDITURES
Shirts i 300.00
Supplies 146.16
Totals 446,16

250 Oty

(Sre, &

/3 15/ 2019

@)

WAR18 2013




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET
School HCCHS Year J2019-2020 |
Activity Account 404 Band
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget

Beginning Cash Balance

RECEIPTS

Band Course Fees

Reeds / Accessories

Fundraiser

FXPENDITURES

Band Camp/Transportation/Marching Season

5,500.00

Reeds / Accessories 500.00
|Fundraiser 300.00
Awards 700.00

Date

Submit to Principal By April 15

F-SA-4A




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-SA-4A
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS Year 20192020 |}
Activity Account 406 Business
Receipts Expenditures

Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance 21.80 [ o

RECEIPTS

EXPENDITURES

Supplies
Totgisz A 7180 Loniny 1.0

ST

BFonsor/Club Treasurer

2-(-19
Date Date
Submit to Principal By April 15

Principal

FEBO 8 2015

'
i
H




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND

F-SA-4A

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS

Year

|2019-2020 |

Activity Account

309 Choros Trip

Description

Receipts
Budget

Expenditures
Budget

Beginning Cash Balance

RECEIPTS

Fundraiser

Travel

Donations

EXPENDITURES

Fundraiser

Travel

Totals Y

P i

i s

=z

Spifasor/Club Wasurel’

2129

Princian

WAR1 S 2018

Daie

Date
Submit to Principal By April 15




SCEOOL ACTIVITY FUND
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS Year |2019-2020 |
Activity Aecount 410 Chorus
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget _
Beginning Cash Balance e S
RECEIPTS
Uniforms / Costumes 600.00
Travel 1,000.00
Fees / Registratinns 700.00
Fundraisers 5,000.00
Donations 1,006.00
EXPENDITURES

Uniforms / Costnmes

Travel

Fees / Registrations

Fundraisers

Supplies

Subs

8,300.00

Y m1 208

Date

Submit to Principal By April 15

F-SA-4A




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND

F-SA-4A

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS Year [2019-2020 |
Activity Account 414 Driver Education
Receipts Expenditures

Description Budget Budget
Bcginning Cash Balance 6,217.33

RECEIPTS

EXPENDITURES

Transfer to DAF

e (e (e 2
SpunsoWub Treasurer Principfld

FEB11 2019
Date Date

Submit to Principal By April 15

|
i
i
|
|
|
i
|
|
L




INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND

School HCCHS Year |2019-2020 I
Activity Account 420 Yearbook
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Baiance 1,400.00
RECEIPTS
Yearbool Sales 9,000.60
'Ad Sales (Business & Seniors) 2,500.00
Camp 200.00
Fundraisers 560.00

Cover Workshop

300.00 1

EXPENDITURES

13,000.00

Yearbooks

Camp 200.00

Cover Workshop / Plant Visit 200.00
(Gas, bus, sub) 300.00

Supplies 200.00

quais% 13,900,00 13,300.00

f ﬁmm Hmn

oﬁsor/C/b Treasufer

Date

Date
Submit to Principal By April 15

F-SA-4A




SCHOOL ACTIIVITY FUND

F-SA-4A

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

B—/2 /9

School BCCHS Year j2019-2020 |
Activity Account 422 Drama
Receipts Expenditures

Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance 141.34 |

RECEIPTS

EXPENDITURES

Costomes
Totals -~ 141.34 ?
Sponsor/Club Tregsurer ': :

Date

Date
Submit to Principal By April 15




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-SA-4A |-
INDEVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET i
School HCCHS Year 20192020 |
Aclivity Account 426 Air Force ROTC t
Receipts Expenditures X
Description Budget Budget i
Beginning Cash Balance E i
RECEIPTS
| -
|
i
|
i
!
EXPENDITURES
|
|
Totals N , N _- ey, - :
WASRY/[ & N )y’ }
Sponsor/Cluty Trpasurer Pringijjal ‘
4 ) i
450019 215-19 |
Date Date }

Submit to Principal By April 15




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-SA-4A |
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET 1,
. T
School HCCHS __ Year  J2019-2020 | E
Activity Account 428 ROTC
Receipts Expenditares
Description Budget Budget '
Beginning Cash Balance 1,700.00 |
RECEIPTS ' i
Aug. Sports Day 2,400.00 I
Pretzel Sales 406.00 | !
Coolkbook Sales 150.00 |
Catalog Sales 1,000.00 :
HQJROTC 3,000.00 | ;
Trip Fees 8,000.00 |
“EXPENDITURES § E
Aug. Sports Day 628.00 ;
Field Trip Expenses 10,000.00 ;
Food for Events 2,000.00
Fees for Events 500,00 !
PT Shirts 400.60
PT Shorts 422,00
HCBOE Bus Fees 1,700.00
Awards 400.00
Office Supplies 100.00 B
NCO Training 50,00
01 SUV Gas 450.00
/‘w
TTetals 16,650.00 164650.0¢
K0 0N N m@@bﬂ? Qwﬂm/

Sponsor/Club Tregsurer {l\ QO 9 Prmfy)
Date
Submit to Principal By April 15

Date




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET
School HCCHS Year 20192020 |
Activity Account 500 Athletics
Receipis Expenditures
Deseription Budget Budget
_l}_eginning Cash Balance 10,000.00
RECEIPTS
Gate 50,000.00
Tourney Shares 4,560.00
Passes 10,000.00
Transfer Concessions 11,000.00
EXPENDITURES

Equipment 6,000.00
Uniforms 5,060.00
Officials 20,000.00
Awards 2,000.00
Assigner Fees 775.00
Schedule printers 600.00
‘Workers 2,500.00
ADI Dues Conference 600.00
Medical Supplies 2,200.00
Transportation 45,825.00
[Totals B 85,500.00 RoN00.00
Sponsor{Club Treasurer 3 3
-]
213 -/ 157
Date ’ ' Date

Submit to Principal By April 15

F-SA-4A




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-SA-dA
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET
School HCCHS Year 20192020 |
Activity Account 501 Boys Baslketball
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget
E_g.ginning Cash Balance _ ;
RECEIPTS
Boosters Donations 3,750.00
Fundratser Saturday Games 250.00
ABA Saturdays 250,00
EXPENDITURES
Travel Gear 2,000.006
Shoes 2,000.00
Misc. 250.00
Totals 2 4 1.250.08, 4,250.00
Pri k
FEBO 8 7018
Date

Submit to Principal By Aprit 15




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND

INDIVIPUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

Parent Condributions / Denations

5,000.00

Schonl HCCHS Year [z019-2020 |
Activity Account 502 Cheey
Reeelpls Expenditures
Descripilon Rundgel Budpet
DBeginning Cast Balance 250,00 g
RECEIPTS
Fundraisers 7,656,060

EXPENDITURES

Cheer Csmp 7.500.00
Campwear, Shoes, Misc Items 2,000.09%
Banguet $60.00
Awards 400,60
Fiex Roll Mt 1,700.00
l nmls 1240040 123%00
Spuns n'(. W ]IEﬂSﬂEI‘ Prineip _
% 51

Dnl6 ’ Date

Submit (o Principal By April IS

T-SA-4A




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET
School HCCHS Year jzo19-2020 |
Aciivity Account 503 Concessions
Receipts Expenditures
Description Buodget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance 10,000.08 GiE
RECEIPTS
Concession Proceeds 30,600.00

EXPENDITURLS
Drinks 6,000.00
Equipment / Supplies 16,000.00
Workers 4,080.00
Transfer to Athletics 15,000.00
Transfer to DAF 5,000.00
Totals I 40,000.00 —— 160000

A
Sponsor/Club Treasurer Priycipal 3 2
332,17

Date ) Date

Submit to Principal By April 15

F-8A-4A




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-SA-4A
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

Maintenance of Trail

School HCCHS Year [z019-2020 |
Activity Account 504 Cross Counfry
Receipts Expenditures

Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance

RECEIPTS
Invitational
Sponsorships
Shirts

EXPENDITURES

Officials
Invitational Fees
IT[‘_rophies

Tota AN R

1,700,08

Sponsor/Club Treasurer

2-4-19

FEB 8 2019

Date

Date

Submit to Principal By April 15




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS Year J2019-2020 |
Activity Account 505 Bass Fishing
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance LD
RECEIPTS
EXPENDITURES

Totals / }

S

Pril@'ﬁal

FEB 08 201

Submit to Principal By April 15

F-SA-4A




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND -

Toonon] | -
0000 .




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS

Year 20192020

Activify Account

507 Girls Basketball

Description

Receipts
Budget

Expenditures
Budget

Beginning Cash Balance

750.00

RECEIPTS

Donations

2,504.00 |

Youth Cmap

750.00

Shootout Profit

1,000.00 |-

Storm Apparel

EXPENDITURES

T-Shirts

Shoes/Warmups

Shootout Expenses

Transportation

Misc.

—

Totals

6,000,00

7 6,000.0D

Y ——

Sponsor/Club Treasurer

2/s6/19

Principat”’

N4

< ’Qf'l“‘ff?'

Date

Date
Submit te Principal By April 15

F-SA-4A




SCHOQL ACTIVITY FUND
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS Year . |2019-2020 |

Activity Account 508 Girls Goll

Receipts Expendifures
Description Budget Badget
Beginuing Cash Balance 1,108.00 | ;

RECEIPTS

Sponsorship

Concession Work

Banquet from Athlefics

EXPENDITURES
Equipment 1,000.00
Banquet 200,00
Uniforms 400.00
Totals : 1,600.00 ~ 1,6i5.00

Yo, ﬁ%lm?" 7

Spnnsor.’Club Tﬁeasurer
Date Date
Submit to Principal By April 15

F-SA-4A




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-SA-4A P
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET ; :

School HCCHS Year 20132020 |
Activity Account 502 Girls Soccer

Receipts Expenditures
Budget Budget

Description
Beginning Cash Balance
RECEIPTS

Storm Youth Camp
Drive 4 Ur School
Worling Concessions

EXPENDITURES

F'i"_iaxyers T-Shirts
Banquet Awards
Goalie Jersey & Gloves
Equipment - Mise.

Totals A 1196700 , A0
=C O Dby 7 (e

Sponsor/Club Treasurer a Princkgfl
31819 BAR 1 82018
{

Date Date

Submit to Principal By April 15



SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

Schosl HCCHS Year [2019-2020 |
Activity Account 510 Softball
Receipts Expenditures ]
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance 400,00 -
RECEIPTS ;
Fundraisers 500.00
EXPENDITURES
Equipment
Entry Fees
Totals . l 900.00 | NSO
Sponsbr/Club Treasurer Prin, 3 ?
$—/3-/35
Date ’ Date

Submit to Principal By April 15

F-5A-dA



SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-SA-4A
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEETF
School HCCHS Year  [2019-2020 |
Activity Account 511 Swim |
Receipts Expenditures ‘

Description Budget Bud o

Beginning Cash Balance 600.00

RECEIPTS

Fan Cloth
Swim-a-thon

EXPENDITURES

Registration
Awards
Food
Equipment
Banquet
Banner

FEB1 1 2019

Date ! Date
Submit to Principal By April 15



SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-SA-d4A

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS Year J2019-2020 |
Activity Account 513 Track
Receipts Expenditures

Description Budget Budpget
Beginning Cash Balance 754.54

RECEIPTS
Fundraiser
Donations

EXPENDITURES
Snacks
Banquet
Clothes
Totals ) TI5 T154.54
S——"> «
—

Sponsor/Club Treasurer Prin
Date Date

Submit to Principal By April 15




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS Year Jz019-2020 |
Activity Account 514 Baseball
Receipts Expenditures

Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance -

RECEIPTS
Dirt from DAF 1,100.00
Hats 2,600.00

Drive One for Your Schoot 200.06 {

EXPENDITURES
Dirt from DAF 1,100.00
Hats 2,000.0¢
Drive One for Your School 2010.00
Totals 3,300.00 7 3,3p0.00
(/t’,' o

%/\vv“'?{ ﬁ'f'l/ﬂ”}’ci/ ! 01 W
Sponsor/Club Treasurer / Prirc' al =~

o i - 5'/

2 /< /19 35711

Date / E ' Date
Submit to Principal By April 15

F-SA-4A




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-SA-4A
INDIVIDUAE ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS Vear 120192020 ] i
Activity Account 515 Boys Golf
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget

Beginning Cash Balance 1,927.64 |

RECEIPTS

Fees for Invitationzl 4,000.00 |-
Sponsors for Invitational 1,800.00 | -5
|
EXPENDITURES

Fees for Invitational 2,400.00
Golf Balls 1,000.00
Apparel 2,000.00
Awards . 400.00
Trophies 300.00
Food / Drinks 500.00
Equipment 1,127.64
S
Totals 772764 772764
Sponsor/Club Treasurer ‘ Princifdl
3/13/(9 MAR 1 82019

Date Date .

Submit to Principal By April 15



SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-SA-4A
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS Year |2619-2020 i
Activity Account 516 Boys Soccer
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance 250.00
— RECEIPTS
Basketball concessions 100.00
Foothall Concessions 150,00
Awards Money 100,00 |-
Drive 1 4 UR School 250.00 E

Baptist Health polo donation 250.00 ¥

EXPENDITURES

FEquipment
Awards
Jerseys
Polos

Totals ) 1,100.00 1,100.80

Sponsor/ClE%ﬁxr’ﬂ"-

2//12//%

Date ! Date
Submit to Principal By April 15

MAR 13 2018




SCHOOL ACTIVITY

FUND

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

VB Coach Membership

Fuel

Quad State Hotel

Volleyball Equipment

School HCCHS Year 20192020 |
Activity Account 517 Yolleybail
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance :
RECEIPTS
Drive 4 UR School
 pe =
Donations
Working Concessions
Banguet Money
EXPENDITURES

Towls 1 —J 935.00 7~ 955.00
——Sponsor/€lub Treddurer Pringifal
I ya
2,21/19 2-2]-19
Date ! Date

Submit to Principal By April 15

F-SA-4A




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-SA-4A
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS Year [2019-2020 |
Activity Account 521 Hall of Fame
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budg_ft Bodget
Beginning Cash Balance : o
RECEIPTS
Donations 1,000.00
EXPENDITURES
Awards
Meal
Programs

Wall Banner

[Totals 1,000.00 L7~y
SponSor/Club Treasurer Principal {/ .

;f/LzF

Date

Date
Submit to Principal By April 15




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-SA-4A

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET
Schook HCCHS Year J2019-2026 1§
Activity Account 522 Tennis
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance 1,359.44
RECEIPTS
Uniforms 1,080.00
EXPENDITURES
Uniforms 1,080.00
End of year banguet 200,04
Supplies 1,159.44
Towls . . ' 7439, 743944
Lad
(Z/y ﬁlw
Sponsc;yﬁlb Treasdrer Pring/yli .
Bzl MAR13 20% |
Date Date |
|

Submit to Principal By April 15



SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-SA-4A

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS Year |2019-2620 |
Activity Account 523 Elementary Basketball
Receipts Expenditures ,
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance 500.00 § e
[~ RECEIPTS

Board Startup

3,500.00

Ticket Sales 4,000.00
Fees 2,000.00
Donations 1,000.00
EXPENDITURES
Basketballs 3,000.00
Officials 5,000.00
Awards 1,000.00
‘Workers 2.,000.00
Totals | 11,000.0()1(\ 11,000.00

el

Sporsor/Club Treasurer

3725

Principal

MAR1S 2019

Date

Date
Submit to Principal By April 13




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-SA-4A
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS Year  [2019-2020 |
Activity Account 525 Storm Choice Awards L

Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance 200.00 |2 o
RECEIPTS

Nominee Paymen(s

EXPENDITURLS

Awards ;

Food I
|
|

Tolgls_— > 450, 50, 150,00

Sponsor/Club Treasurer Princi@

24-17 FEB 0 8 2019

Date Date

Submit to Principal By April 15



SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS Year J2019-2020 |
Activity Account 5330 Kenny Harris Scholarship
Receipts Expenditures ]

Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance

RECEIPTS
Donations

EXPENDITURES

Scholarships
Totals

Al

Sponsor/Club Treasurer

3-/3-(F

Date

Date
Submit to Principal By April 15

F-SA-4A




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET
School HCCHS Year |2619-2020 |
Activity Account 606 Freshman Class
Receipts Expenditures

Description Badget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance 9(1.00 :

RECEIPTS
Dues 1,100.00 }:

EXPENDITURES

Homecoming Supplies

Carryover for Jr. Prom & Sr. Project Grad.

Totals

7.000.00

—2,000.00

\Ql VLR ( 711\ O{?—"? J@m( !

Sponsor/Clith Treasurer

Q-19-19

A 19 15

Date

R Date

Submit to Principal By April 15

F-SA-4A



SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

Year 20192020 |

School HCCHS
Activity Account 602 Sophomere Class
Receipts Expendifures
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance 1,642.50

RECEIPTS

EXPENDITURES

Holding for Senior Prom

1,642.50

Totals i

S

Sponsor/Club Treasurer

pzlitf14

Date'

Date

Submif to Principal By April 15

F-SA-4A




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS

Year |z019-2020

Activity Account

604 Junior Class

Description

Receipts Expenditures
Budget Budget

Beginning Cash Balance

RECEIPTS

Class Fees

Prom Tickets

EXPENDITURES
Prom  pEoEmes
Tatals , T . B ~6,000.00 §,000.00
Spcnsor/Tlub ‘]reésurer Princifgfl
A1 FEBQ § 2015
Date I Date

Submit to Principal By April 15



SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-SA-4A
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET
School HCCHS Year  J2019-2020 |
Activity Account 606 Senior Class
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Baiance 7895 sl e
RECEIPTS
Dues
|3 1
EXPENDITURES
Program Covers
Rent Curtains
Stamps R
Flowers / G raduation Supplies 1 - !l
Toner for F
' [

B U

T s

Sponsor/Club Treasarer . . o Priﬁ“ﬂ. R -
2 fd—q e U wR18 28

Date

Date A :
_Su]_)l‘m't to Principal By April 15 ¥
' ! v ,: TR
i 1 5 I‘: ' | i [




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
INDLVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUBGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS

[Year }2019-2620 - -

Activity Account 608 Project Graduation

Description

Receipts
Badget

Expeuditures
Budget

Beginning Cask Ealance

237.59

RECEIPTS

Donations

12,500.00

EXPENDITURES

Prizes oo 1
Supplies
Rental Fee Inflatables - i |

9,437.59

500.00

IEE j e 2,500.00

300,80

TSI R

Tnsurance!!' ! [ NS
'
Toials i e i kg s
- [
(LT D
Sponsor/Club Treasurer
N e il et RTINSV TER (ETE
{6 B
Date
. b
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SRR OE R
TR TI S I T (A
TR RSN

L

F-SA-4A

R
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SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

F-8SA-4A

School HCCHS

Year 12019-2020 1

Activity Account 610 Senior Trip

Drescription

Receipts
Budget

Expenditures
Budget

Beginning Cash Balance

2,195.49

RECEIPTS

Frip Fees & Buses

42,000.80

EXPENDITURES

Trip Fees & Buses IR

Prizes for Trip

Food for Tiip i §

T-shirts for Trip RN K ‘

1 i
Tk
Totals ,

ST I

47,000.00
300.00

~ 250,00
1,645.49

TN

pageoswe

T

Sponsoi’?Club Treasurer

DT e S 11

Date

e R N L I T LR RN TR

ot
o R Y N L AL R A NP A
: -
' I S Ity PRI TR B IR LI
N
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SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-8SA-4A
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS Year [2019-2020 | : |
Activity Account 700 Guidance e

Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget i
Beginning Cash Balance 2,436.38 e L
RECEIPTS

Bus - College Fair
Record Fees

EXPENDITURES

Senior Brealdast
KYACAC Registration
CCIE Registration
Huogh O'Brian (HOBY)
Curriculur
Conference

i’-l:utalsn . 2,996.38 2_,2,%6.38
! & i
s Lot S TN B

*-Sponsor/Club Treasurer PriWal
\ , D~ (/i
- RN
Date Date
Submit to Principal By April 15




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET
School HCCHS 20192020 |
Activity Account 702 Testing
Receipts Expenditures

Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance 10,315.14

RECEIPTS
Testing 7,000.00

EXPENDITURES
Testing 10,000.60
Supplics 7,315.14
Totals 17,315.14 17,315.14

@LAWL Nortrhg 04 )
ponsor/Club Thghsurer

Q- -\9

Date

Date
Submit to Principal By April 15

F-SA-4A




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

E-SA-4A

School HCCHS Year zo19-2020 |
Activity Account 704 YSC
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance 2,800.00 '
RECEIPTS
Storm T-Shirts 1,500.60
Donation 200.00
EXPENDITURES
Storm T-Shirts 700.00
Thanksgiving 250.00
Christmas 1,000.00
Misc. programs 500.00
Student needs 1,000.00
Graduation / Prom 250.00
Totals — W00 3.700.00
2 Ay V= \"7%“ M
Sponsor/Club Treasurerd fFrincipal
alg//9 FER 08 2019
‘ ‘ Date

Date

Submit to Principal By April 15




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-SA-4A
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS Year {2019-2020 |
Activity Account 706 Media Center
Receipts Expenditures
Description Budget Budget

Beginning Cash Balance
RECEIPTS

Books - Lost / Damaged

EXPENDITURES
[Transter to DAF
Totals 50.00 . 30,00

oo’

Spnnor/Ciub Trr o Principal
3-7-19 349
Date Date

Submit to Principal By April 15




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND

INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET

School HCCHS

Year  J2019-2020 |

Activity Account

806 Olympic Field Day

Receipts Expenditures

Description Budget Budget
Beginning Cash Balance 1,129.00

RECEIPTS
T-Shirt Deposit
Donations

EXPENDITURES
T-Shirts 3,100.00
Supplies & Prizes 1,000.00
Bouncy B's 400.00
Insarance 329.00
Dairy Quee 306.00
Totals 5.129.00 5,125.00
L}

Sponsar/Club Treasurer mcnpal
9)13 )y FEB19 20196i0 8 1634
Date Date

Submit to Principal By April 15




SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND F-SA-4A
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BUDGET WORKSHEET
School HCCHS Year 0192020 | |
Activity Account 5000 District Activity Fund |
Receipts Expenditures !
Description Budget Budget !
Beginning Cash Balance 4,700.00 & : :
RECEIPTS ]
Registration 5,000.00 |
|
i
i
|
i
EXPENDITURES
Transfer to DAF I 5,700.00

Sponson‘C Treasurer Principal {#

FEB17 2019

Date

Date
Sabmit to Principal By April 15




